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Adkins 96.30 39 10 0 3 0

Alexander 95.07 61 106 33 54 34 3 7

Ann Windle 96.69 31 86 8 5 0

Bell 94.12 44 148 33 23 37 5

Blanton 96.30 24 28 2 1 1

Borman 96.16 46 115 20 16 5 2 2

Cross Oaks 95.43 64 41 15 24 10

EP Rayzor 95.74 45 95 16 12 16 1

Evers 95.11 88 230 9 45 0

Hawk 96.28 36 53 25 6 20

Hill 96.35 25 0 1 0 2

Hodge 95.03 61 102 10 23 0 3 3

Houston 95.49 48 78 29 20 7

LA Nelson 95.33 78 108 42 0 0

Martinez 94.49 56 103 31 24 36

McNair 95.48 61 74 14 0 0 3

N. Rayzor 95.23 55 111 32 18 24 4

Paloma Creek 94.72 43 73 17 16 25 1

Pecan Creek 95.23 66 99 3 8 1

Providence 95.03 45 154 26 28 81 3

Reeves 94.89 57 122 23 0 0 2 2

Rivera 95.26 79 156 84 79 113 3

Sandbrock 95.83 63 144 35 30 8

Savannah 95.61 63 119 45 15 96

Shultz 95.55 70 102 19 22 24 6

Stephens 95.36 30 56 11 8 11

Union Park 95.55 62 108 38 13 1 1

WS Ryan 94.86 34 37 7 14 12  2

Elem. Totals 1474 2658 628 507 564 13 40

Calhoun 95.20 93 207 36 0 41 2 5

Cheek 95.12 113 258 63 108 15 1

Crownover 95.83 77 99 12 0 0 1

Harpool 94.97 69 161 26 28 37 3

McMath 94.00 90 256 49 4 31 4 1

Myers 94.73 73 236 53 2 28 3

Navo 94.44 69 133 28 0 0 3 1

Rodriguez 95.14 93 80 1 0 0

Strickland 94.56 122 397 99 8 0 3 8

MS Totals 799 1827 367 150 152 20 15

Braswell 92.27 286 743 162 88 49 5

Davis 82.55 9 37 9 5 7 3 1

Denton 93.50 211 460 243 147 178 5

Fred Moore 88.41 5 31 12 8 11 2 7

Guyer 94.23 233 446 48 109 215 7

LaGrone 93.77 21 87 14 14 6 7

Ryan 92.33 222 440 175 0 199 8

Sparks 99.67 1 2 2 0 2  

HS Totals 988 2246 665 371 667 30 15

Total 94.59
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